
GFK VARDAR NEGOTINO - AKADEMIJA PANDEV TETEKS - HORIZONT LJUBANCI 1974 - AKADEMIJA PANDEV

LJUBANCI 1974 - SKOPJE AKADEMIJA PANDEV - VELAZERIMI 77 METALURG - SKOPJE

EUROMILK GL - FREE FREE - METALURG EUROMILK GL - GFK VARDAR NEGOTINO

METALURG - TETEKS SKOPJE - EUROMILK GL HORIZONT - FREE

HORIZONT - VELAZERIMI 77 GFK VARDAR NEGOTINO - LJUBANCI 1974 VELAZERIMI 77 - TETEKS

FREE - VELAZERIMI 77 METALURG - LJUBANCI 1974 SKOPJE - TETEKS

SKOPJE - HORIZONT HORIZONT - GFK VARDAR NEGOTINO AKADEMIJA PANDEV - FREE

GFK VARDAR NEGOTINO - METALURG VELAZERIMI 77 - SKOPJE GFK VARDAR NEGOTINO - VELAZERIMI 77

AKADEMIJA PANDEV - TETEKS TETEKS - FREE LJUBANCI 1974 - HORIZONT

LJUBANCI 1974 - EUROMILK GL EUROMILK GL - AKADEMIJA PANDEV EUROMILK GL - METALURG

HORIZONT - EUROMILK GL GFK VARDAR NEGOTINO - FREE VELAZERIMI 77 - METALURG

METALURG - AKADEMIJA PANDEV LJUBANCI 1974 - TETEKS TETEKS - EUROMILK GL

VELAZERIMI 77 - LJUBANCI 1974 AKADEMIJA PANDEV - SKOPJE FREE - LJUBANCI 1974

TETEKS - GFK VARDAR NEGOTINO EUROMILK GL - VELAZERIMI 77 HORIZONT - AKADEMIJA PANDEV

FREE - SKOPJE METALURG - HORIZONT SKOPJE - GFK VARDAR NEGOTINO

AKADEMIJA PANDEV - GFK VARDAR NEGOTINO HORIZONT - TETEKS AKADEMIJA PANDEV - LJUBANCI 1974

SKOPJE - LJUBANCI 1974 VELAZERIMI 77 - AKADEMIJA PANDEV SKOPJE - METALURG

FREE - EUROMILK GL METALURG - FREE GFK VARDAR NEGOTINO - EUROMILK GL

TETEKS - METALURG EUROMILK GL - SKOPJE FREE - HORIZONT

VELAZERIMI 77 - HORIZONT LJUBANCI 1974 - GFK VARDAR NEGOTINO TETEKS - VELAZERIMI 77

VELAZERIMI 77 - FREE LJUBANCI 1974 - METALURG TETEKS - SKOPJE

HORIZONT - SKOPJE GFK VARDAR NEGOTINO - HORIZONT FREE - AKADEMIJA PANDEV

METALURG - GFK VARDAR NEGOTINO SKOPJE - VELAZERIMI 77 VELAZERIMI 77 - GFK VARDAR NEGOTINO

TETEKS - AKADEMIJA PANDEV FREE - TETEKS HORIZONT - LJUBANCI 1974

EUROMILK GL - LJUBANCI 1974 AKADEMIJA PANDEV - EUROMILK GL METALURG - EUROMILK GL

EUROMILK GL - HORIZONT FREE - GFK VARDAR NEGOTINO METALURG - VELAZERIMI 77

AKADEMIJA PANDEV - METALURG TETEKS - LJUBANCI 1974 EUROMILK GL - TETEKS

LJUBANCI 1974 - VELAZERIMI 77 SKOPJE - AKADEMIJA PANDEV LJUBANCI 1974 - FREE

GFK VARDAR NEGOTINO - TETEKS VELAZERIMI 77 - EUROMILK GL AKADEMIJA PANDEV - HORIZONT

SKOPJE - FREE HORIZONT - METALURG GFK VARDAR NEGOTINO - SKOPJE

1. round 13.08.2016 Saturday 17:30 2. round 20.08.2016 Saturday 16:30 3. round 27.08.2016 Saturday 16:30

6. round 24.09.2016 Saturday 15:305. round 17.09.2016 Saturday 15:304. round 10.09.2016 Saturday 16:00

7. round 01.10.2016 Saturday 15:00 8. round 15.10.2016 Saturday 14:30 9. round 22.10.2016 Saturday 14:30

12. round 19.11.2016 Saturday 13:0011. round 05.11.2016 Saturday 13:3010. round 29.10.2016 Saturday 13:30

13. round 26.11.2016 Saturday 13:00 14. round 01.12.2016 Thursday 13:00 15. round 25.02.2017 Saturday 14:00

Fixtures 
Second Macedonian League, 2016/17

First two parts, Home - Away

16. round 04.03.2017 Saturday 14:00 17. round 11.03.2017 Saturday 14:00 18. round 18.03.2017 Saturday 14:00


